SGM8604-1/SGM8604-2
SGM8604-3/SGM8604-5
15MHz, High Output Drive, High Precision,
 Low Noise Operational Amplifiers
SG Micro Corp
JANUARY 2019 – REV. A. 3
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM8604-1 UTDFN-1.45×1-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8604-1XUDL6G/TR D1X Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM8604-2 TDFN-2×3-8AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8604-2XTDC8G/TR GD0
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM8604-3 UTDFN-1.45×1-6L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8604-3XUDL6G/TR D2X Tape and Reel, 5000
SGM8604-5 TDFN-3×3-10L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM8604-5XTD10G/TR
SGM
86045D
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000